SAMSUNG

Samsung MS23T5018AC/EU Solo MWO with Triple Distribution
System - Clean Charcoal

Brand : Samsung Product code: MS23T5018AC/EU

Product name : MS23T5018AC/EU Solo MWO with Triple
Distribution System - Clean Charcoal

- Triple Distribution System - With heat distributed from three points, everything cooks nice and evenly

- Auto Cook - A choice of pre-programmed options for the most frequently cooked dished

- Eco Mode - When you're not cooking, the power to maintain essential functions is minimal

- Ceramic Enamel Interior - Grease and oil is easy to clean with a quick wipe, then you're good to go

- BESPOKE Colour - Choose a colour that perfectly matches the style of your kitchen

- Quick Defrost - Choose from 5 popular food types to quicky calculat the defrosting time

- Child Safety Lock - Through the SmartThings App* you can remotely switch the induction hob's Child

Safety Lock on and off

Samsung MS23T5018AC/EU Solo MWO with Triple Distribution System - Clean Charcoal

Features

Cooking functions & programs

Product colour * Charcoal Memory function
Colour name Clean Charcoal Auto cook function
Product type * Solo microwave Defrost programs quantity
Appliance placement * Countertop Power
Interior capacity * 23L )

) AC input voltage
Microwave power * 800 W )

AC input frequency
Control type * Touch
Number of power levels 6 Weight & dimensions
Door hinge Left Width
Door opening Side opening Depth
Turntable v Height
Turntable size 28.8cm Weight
Built-in display * v Brand-specific features
Child lock v ) )
) ) . Samsung technologies (cooking)

Interior material Enamel ceramic
ECO mode J Packaging data

Cooking functions & programs

Package width
Package depth

Grill * X .

) ) Package height
Convection cooking * x )

) Package weight

Steam cooking * x
Keep warm function * v Logistics data
Rotisserie * x Commodity code
Defrost function v Other features
Deodorization v

Warranty period
Country of origin

230V
50 Hz

489 mm
363 mm
275 mm
12 kg

Triple Distribution System

552 mm
423 mm
326 mm
13.5 kg

8516500090

2 year(s)
Malaysia
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